KSL INVESTIGATORS SALARY SURVEY

These are the top paid position for 30 Utah cities KSL Investigators surveyed. KSL requested annual salary

amounts only, excluding benefits. Our survey was conducted in December 2014, when Investigative

reporter Debbie Dujanovic and Investigative Producer Tania Mashburn requested salaries for any city

employee who earns 5110,000/year or higher.

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF AIRPORTS

CITY MANAGER

CITY MANAGER

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

CITY MANAGER

CITY MANAGER

CITY MANAGER

CITY MANAGER

GENERAL COUNSEL

CITY MANAGER

CITY ATTORNEY

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

CITY MANAGER

CITY ADMINISTRATOR

CHIEF ADMINISTATIVE OFFICER

CITY ADMINISTATOR

CITY ATTORNEY

POWER DIRECTOR

CITY ATTORNEY

CITY ADMINISTATOR

Salary City Position
$272,313 SALT LAKE CITY
$191,734 WEST VALLEY CITY
$163,900 LAYTON

$163,634 SANDY

$157,437 RIVERTON
$153,980 ST. GEORGE
$151,902 MIDVALE
$146,292 SOUTH JORDAN
$146,292 SOUTH JORDAN
$142,800 OREM

$142,636 MURRAY
$142,188 OGDEN

$141,398 DRAPER
$141,371 LEHI

$137,884 PROVO

$132,187 PLEASANT GROVE
$138,091 BOUNTIFUL
$138,091 BOUNTIFUL
$131,140 LOGAN

$129,688 SPRINGVILLE



$129,204
$127,747
$126,844
$126,844
$123,330
$122,545
$121,125
$120,000
$117,422
$113,000

$112,715

SPANISH FORK

COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS

WEST JORDAN

WEST JORDAN

AMERICAN FORK

ROY

HOLLADAY

CLEARFIELD

TOOELE

TAYLORSVILLE

KAYSVILLE

CITY MANAGER

CITY MANAGER

DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR

PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR

CITY ADMINISTRATOR

CITY MANAGER

CITY MANAGER

CITY MANAGER

CITY ATTORNEY

CITY ADMINISTRATOR

CITY MANAGER

*SYRACUSE AND CEDAR CITY REPORT NO EMPLOYEE EARNED MORE THAN $110,000



