KSL INVESTIGATORS SALARY SURVEY

These are the top paid position for 30 Utah cities KSL Investigators surveyed. KSL requested annual salary amounts only, excluding benefits. Our survey was conducted in December 2014, when Investigative reporter Debbie Dujanovic and Investigative Producer Tania Mashburn requested salaries for any city employee who earns \$110,000/year or higher.

Salary	City	Position
\$272,313	SALT LAKE CITY	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF AIRPORTS
\$191,734	WEST VALLEY CITY	CITY MANAGER
\$163,900	LAYTON	CITY MANAGER
\$163,634	SANDY	CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
\$157,437	RIVERTON	CITY MANAGER
\$153,980	ST. GEORGE	CITY MANAGER
\$151,902	MIDVALE	CITY MANAGER
\$146,292	SOUTH JORDAN	CITY MANAGER
\$146,292	SOUTH JORDAN	GENERAL COUNSEL
\$142,800	OREM	CITY MANAGER
\$142,636	MURRAY	CITY ATTORNEY
\$142,188	OGDEN	CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
\$141,398	DRAPER	CITY MANAGER
\$141,371	LEHI	CITY ADMINISTRATOR
\$137,884	PROVO	CHIEF ADMINISTATIVE OFFICER
\$132,187	PLEASANT GROVE	CITY ADMINISTATOR
\$138,091	BOUNTIFUL	CITY ATTORNEY
\$138,091	BOUNTIFUL	POWER DIRECTOR
\$131,140	LOGAN	CITY ATTORNEY
\$129,688	SPRINGVILLE	CITY ADMINISTATOR

\$129,204	SPANISH FORK	CITY MANAGER
\$127,747	COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS	CITY MANAGER
\$126,844	WEST JORDAN	DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR
\$126,844	WEST JORDAN	PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
\$123,330	AMERICAN FORK	CITY ADMINISTRATOR
\$122,545	ROY	CITY MANAGER
\$121,125	HOLLADAY	CITY MANAGER
\$120,000	CLEARFIELD	CITY MANAGER
\$117,422	TOOELE	CITY ATTORNEY
\$113,000	TAYLORSVILLE	CITY ADMINISTRATOR
\$112,715	KAYSVILLE	CITY MANAGER

^{*}SYRACUSE AND CEDAR CITY REPORT NO EMPLOYEE EARNED MORE THAN \$110,000